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Women / 6 / Child A
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nika Kalinovski6078
San Mateo

9.175 9.750 9.7259.750 38.400
2 3 2 2 1 

1 

Victoria Kwok6079
San Mateo

9.225 9.775 9.8009.575 38.375
1 2 3 1 2 

2 

Cailin Dewell6076
San Mateo

8.400 9.800 9.6509.775 37.625
11 1 1 3 3 

3 

Brooklyn Pitigoi-Aron6006
CalSports-GreatOaks

9.000 9.550 9.2009.475 37.225
4 5 4 4 4 

4 

Evee Vallejo6101
Titans

9.075 9.575 9.0509.400 37.100
3 4 5 6T 5 

5 

Lily Wilson6029
Edge

8.750 9.475 8.9509.325 36.500
7T 6 6 9 6 

6 

Katrina Cantu6096
Titans

8.975 8.900 9.0759.175 36.125
5 11 8 5 7 

7 

Laila Cobb6022
Edge

8.750 9.375 8.7509.100 35.975
7T 8 9 12 8 

8 

Juliana Batarao6020
Edge

8.775 8.850 9.0509.225 35.900
6 12 7 6T 9 

9 

Rylin Shumsky6064
High Sierra

8.550 9.050 9.0259.050 35.675
10 10 11 8 10 

10 

Tresor Tatum9064
Rodina Elite

8.600 9.075 8.8509.075 35.600
9 9 10 10 11 

11 

Natalie Davis6057
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.350 9.425 8.7758.900 35.450
12 7 12 11 12 

12 
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